AGENDA
CITY OF HARTFORD
FEBRUARY 1, 2021

CALL TO ORDER

WELCOME

PRAYER AND PLEGE OF ALLEGIANCE

APPROVE WORK SESSION MINUTES OF JANUARY 19, 2021
APPROVE REGULAR MINUTES OF JANUARY 19, 2021
APPROVE EXECUTIVE SESSION MINUTES OF JANUARY 26, 2021

PUBLIC COMMENTS

AGENDA ITEMS:

1.
2.
3.

4.
S.

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

ORDINANCE 02-01-21 APPOINTMENT OF SUPERINTENDENT
SCOTT FARMER - AWARD OR REJECT BID FOR
GENERATORS

CHANGE FEBRUARY 15 MEETING TO FEBRUARY 16

OPEN BIDS FOR MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS

COUNCIL COMMENTS

DEPARTMENT HEAD COMMENTS

ADJOURNMENT



